















The G. Harold Martin Fellowship provides an opportunity to show support of Key Club, its members, and its service projects. A percentage of G. Harold Martin earnings are used to fund scholarships and issues grants in support of service projects in Key Club communities.



One may become a G. Harold Martin Fellow or increase his/her giving to the program by making a single US\$250 contribution. One may also become a pledged member through a minimum initial contribution of US\$50 and a pledge to contribute the balance over four years.





Key Club International

3636 Woodview Trace

www.keyclub.org

© 2002, Key Club International

The G. Harold Martin Fellowship also is a means to recognize people who unselfishly contribute their time and resources to the Key Club program. These people may be Key Club members, Kiwanians, faculty advisors, parents, or teachers. Key Clubs, Kiwanis clubs, schools, parent groups, communities, individuals, Kiwanis-family members, or districts can all donate to the Youth Opportunities Fund via the Kiwanis

International Foundation and, in

turn, recognize someone as a

New G. Harold Martin Fellowship members receive a medallion hanging from a yellow and white ribbon.

Martin Fellow.

Recipients also receive a lapel pin and a recognition plaque. Members who make additional US\$250 contributions attain diamond-level status. Diamond recipients receive a diamond lapel pin.

Each year at the Key Club
International convention, a Youth
Opportunities Fund/G.

Harold Martin

reception recognizes those members, as well as other contributors to the Youth Opportunities Fund.

The Key Club International Board of Trustees created the G. Harold Martin Fellowship in 1981. It is named in honor of Florida Kiwanian G. Harold Martin, a long-time friend to Key Club. Mr. Martin was instrumental in building Key Club from a group of individual clubs into an organization of clubs.

**Join now**, and help Key Clubs serve the world through service and leadership.

<u>@9@96@9@96@96@9</u>





Key Club International **Attn: Youth Funds Specialist** 3636 Woodview Trace Indianapolis, IN 46268 Fax: 317/879-0204

## $\hbox{O} \quad \hbox{R} \quad \hbox{D} \quad \hbox{E} \quad \hbox{R} \qquad \hbox{F} \quad \hbox{O} \quad \hbox{R} \quad \hbox{M}$

Is this a surprise? yes no	
Name of Recipient	Member ID#
Recipient's Club Name	
Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CityState/Prov.	
E-mail Address	Date to be Engraved (Presentation date)
Donor Name	Member ID#
Donor's Club Name	
Address	
CityState/Prov.	Postal Code
E-mail Address	
Mail the Plaque, Pin, and Medallion to :	
Address (No P.O. Box)	
CityState/Prov.	Postal Code
Phone Number with Area Code	
MFTHOD	O F P A Y M F N T
L 1 11 0 D	<u> </u>
☐ Check* ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard	☐ American Express
☐ Check* ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard Cardholder Name	☐ American Express  Cardholder Phone With Area Code
☐ Check* ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard	☐ American Express  Cardholder Phone With Area Code
☐ Check* ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard Cardholder Name  Card #  Exp. Date (mo/yr)	☐ American Express Cardholder Phone With Area Code Signature
Check* Visa MasterCard Cardholder Name Card #  Exp. Date (mo/yr)	☐ American Express Cardholder Phone With Area Code
Check* Visa MasterCard Cardholder Name Card #  Exp. Date (mo/yr) Amount sent or charged: \$	☐ American Express Cardholder Phone With Area Code Signature
Check* Visa MasterCard Cardholder Name Card #  Exp. Date (mo/yr) Amount sent or charged: \$	American Express Cardholder Phone With Area Code  Signature  Is your contribution a pledge? yes one of the properties of
Cardholder Name Card #  Exp. Date (mo/yr)  Amount sent or charged: \$  If yes, I will fulfill my pledge by making a continuous monthly quarterly semiannual The award will not be presented until the pledge	American Express Cardholder Phone With Area Code  Signature  Is your contribution a pledge? yes one of the property of the pro
Cardholder Name Card #  Exp. Date (mo/yr)  Amount sent or charged: \$  If yes, I will fulfill my pledge by making a control monthly quarterly semiannual The award will not be presented until the pleds Unless otherwise indicated by the donor, this U	American Express Cardholder Phone With Area Code  Signature  Is your contribution a pledge? yes one of the placed into the or the or the placed into the placed into the or the placed into
Check* Visa MasterCard Cardholder Name Card #  Exp. Date (mo/yr)  Amount sent or charged: \$  If yes, I will fulfill my pledge by making a contuing monthly quarterly semiannual The award will not be presented until the pledge Unless otherwise indicated by the donor, this Unomorrow Fund established within the Kiwanis	American Express Cardholder Phone With Area Code  Signature  Is your contribution a pledge? yes one of the individual of the international Foundation. Fifty percent of this donation will
Check*	American Express Cardholder Phone With Area Code  Signature  Is your contribution a pledge? yes no ribution beginning (mo/yr)  ly annually ge is fulfilled.  IS\$250 tax-deductible contribution will be placed into the International Foundation. Fifty percent of this donation will and made available for grants to clubs. The remaining 50
Cardholder Name Card #  Exp. Date (mo/yr)  Amount sent or charged: \$  If yes, I will fulfill my pledge by making a contour monthly quarterly semiannual The award will not be presented until the pledge Unless otherwise indicated by the donor, this Unless otherwise indicated by the donor indicated b	American Express Cardholder Phone With Area Code  Signature  Is your contribution a pledge? yes no ribution beginning (mo/yr)  ly annually ge is fulfilled.  IS\$250 tax-deductible contribution will be placed into the International Foundation. Fifty percent of this donation will and made available for grants to clubs. The remaining 50 il established within the Kiwanis International Foundation to
Cardholder Name Card #  Exp. Date (mo/yr)  Amount sent or charged: \$  If yes, I will fulfill my pledge by making a contour monthly quarterly semiannual The award will not be presented until the pledge Unless otherwise indicated by the donor, this Unless otherwise indicated by the donor indicated b	American Express Cardholder Phone With Area Code  Signature  Is your contribution a pledge? yes no ribution beginning (mo/yr)  ly annually ge is fulfilled.  IS\$250 tax-deductible contribution will be placed into the International Foundation. Fifty percent of this donation will and made available for grants to clubs. The remaining 50 I established within the Kiwanis International Foundation to poportunities Fund. Please return this form with your US\$250